
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
141 

85 
211 

26 
37 
70 
16 
10 
14 
19 

Name 
BALESTRERO FILIPPO 
COLAZZO MAICOL 
MASTROSIMONE MATTIA K. 
PUTORTI' DANIEL 
GABRIELLI MATTIA 
CIAMPALINI MATTIA 
DI MARIA SAMUELE 
BALDUCCI FEDERICO 
SCIBILIA DARIO (WC) 
VETTORE GREGORIO 

Class 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 

Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 

WE RACE - SM POS CORSE 
AC 4 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 
RB RACING 
PASINI RACING TEAM 74 

Club 
LA GUARDIA 
SPOLETO 
CMV 
P F P  M O T O R  S P O RT  
N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
R A C IN G  IM O L E S E  # 9 6  
METTET 
GLI A RROGA NTI 

Total Tm 
9:56.476 
9:56.608 
9:56.635 
9:56.657 
9:56.856 
9:57.199 
9:57.360 
9:59.568 

10:12.761 
10:13.207 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.132 
0.159 
0.181 
0.380 
0.723 
0.884 
3.092 

16.285 
16.731 

Gap 

0.132 
0.027 
0.022 
0.199 
0.343 
0.161 
2.208 

13.193 
0.446 

Best Tm 
1:24.024 
1:24.121 
1:23.962 
1:23.423 
1:24.444 
1:23.926 
1:23.553 
1:24.354 
1:25.992 
1:26.328 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
NO JUMP START 

Margin of Victory 

0.132 

Avg. Speed 

99,283 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.423 

Best Speed 

101,411 

Best Lap by 

26 - PUTORTI' DANIEL 

 

Printed: 17/09/2023 10:35:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
OHVALE 110 

Gara 1 - OHVALE 110 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:21:29 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 10:20 

Ora fine gara 10:33



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
141 

26 
16 
37 
70 
10 
85 

211 
14 
19 

Name 
BALESTRERO FILIPPO 
PUTORTI' DANIEL 
DI MARIA SAMUELE 
GABRIELLI MATTIA 
CIAMPALINI MATTIA 
BALDUCCI FEDERICO 
COLAZZO MAICOL 
MASTROSIMONE MATTIA K. 
SCIBILIA DARIO (WC) 
VETTORE GREGORIO 

Class 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 

Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 

AC 4 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
PA SIN I R A C ING  TEA M  74  

W E  R A C E  - S M  P O S  CO R S E  
RB RACING 
PA SIN I R A C ING  TEA M  74  

Club 
LA GUARDIA 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
N A N N EL L I 69  M OTO SPO RT 
N A N N EL L I 69  M OTO SPO RT 
N A N N EL L I 69  M OTO SPO RT 
RACING IM OLESE #96 
SPOLETO 
CMV 
METTET 
GLI ARROGANTI 

Total Tm 
9:54.182 
9:54.203 
9:54.435 
9:54.469 
9:56.698 
9:56.768 

10:01.073 
10:01.180 
10:18.932 
10:19.172 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Diff 

0.021 
0.253 
0.287 
2.516 
2.586 
6.891 
6.998 

24.750 
24.990 

Gap 

0.021 
0.232 
0.034 
2.229 
0.070 
4.305 
0.107 

17.752 
0.240 

Best Tm 
1:24.174 
1:24.273 
1:23.695 
1:23.681 
1:24.155 
1:24.090 
1:23.856 
1:23.779 
1:27.475 
1:27.140 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.021 

Avg. Speed 

99,666 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.681 

Best Speed 

101,098 

Best Lap by 

37 - GABRIELLI MATTIA 

 

Printed: 17/09/2023 15:35:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
OHVALE 110 

Gara 2 - OHVALE 110 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:20:48 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 15:20 

Ora fine gara 15:31



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
13 

121 
58 
36 
46 
55 
21 

131 
19 

5 
51 
25 
72 
93 
10 
65 
28 

100 
73 
33 
14 
31 
24 

233 
781 

90 

71 
52 
95 
18 
23 
49 

646 

Name 
GRECO CARMELO 
RIZZI LUCA 
TURATO STEFANO 
ZANINELLO ACHILLE 
ANGELASTRI FRANCESCO (WC) 
TURATO LUCA 
FORMISANO GIORGIO 
KRSEVAN TIAN 
CONTU FRANCESCO 
LUKACS TAMAS 
MASTROSIMONE CARLO 
COLANERI FRANCESCO 
DURANTE ALESSANDRO A. 
VALNEGRI GIACOMO (WC) 
LOTTAROLI MATTIA 
FLAMMINI LORIS G. 
SCOTTINI CECILIA 
KUCERIK SIMON (WC) 
D'IGNOTI LORENZO 
PETRIC NEJC 
BIANCHI CHRISTIAN 
SCISCIANI  (RS31) RICCARDO 
DI GIROLAMO FRANCESCO 
TUMIA GIACOMO (WC) 
NICOLI PIERGIORGIO 
BORIONI GIORGIO 

FINO LORENZO 
MANCINI MATTEO 
KORPORAAL JAYLEN 
VIANELLO SIMONE 
LUPO ANTHONY JR. 
DI VEROLI VINCENZO 
TURETTA TOMAS 

Class Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
DPS RACING 
BONAFINI RACE 

GIORGIO TEAM 
BONAFINI RACE 
TEAM RB RACING 

PASINI RACING TEAM 74 

WE RACE - SM POS CORSE 
TEAM RUNNER BIKE 
NIBA RACING 

NIBA RACING 
ANGELUSS TEAM 

RB RACING 

TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
TEAM RUNNER BIKE 
MTA JUNIOR TEAM 

ARENA YMP TEAM 
GIORGIO TEAM 

LEOPARD ACADEMY 
FRT BY M&M TEAM 
ARENA YMP TEAM 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
BIERRETI RACING 
AC 4 
FULL MOTO SC 

Club 
CANICATTI' 
GIULIANOVA 
PADOVA 
V E S P A  C L U B  S E I  G I O R N I  
BUSTESE 
PADOVA 
M .C .  P AO LO  T O R D I 

N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  

CMV 
N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
R O S E T O  L I D O  D E L L E  R O S E  

M E R A T E  1 9 3 2  F R A N C O  C .  
R O S E T O  L I D O  D E L L E  R O S E  
B I A S S O N O  F .  P I R O V A N O  

GALLIATE 

FAST RIDER'S 
N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  

N U O V O  M . C .  R E N Z O  P A S O L I N I  
STORO 
SPEEDY COCK 

CMV 
M . C .  P E S A R O  T .  B E N E L L I  

CMV 
M IN I M O T O  R A C IN G  F I  
N U O V O  M . C . R .  P A S O L I N I  
B I A S S O N O  F .  P I R O V A N O  

Total Tm 
12:10.965 
12:11.084 
12:11.288 
12:11.542 
12:16.047 
12:16.247 
12:16.450 
12:22.019 
12:22.172 
12:26.173 
12:26.278 
12:26.496 
12:35.946 
12:36.123 
12:36.283 
12:36.631 
12:36.819 
12:39.971 
12:52.359 
12:52.492 
12:52.686 
12:54.738 
12:54.944 
13:01.895 
13:13.432 
13:28.388 

10:49.694 
10:49.801 
10:50.037 
10:56.565 
10:56.631 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.119 
0.323 
0.577 
5.082 
5.282 
5.485 

11.054 
11.207 
15.208 
15.313 
15.531 
24.981 
25.158 
25.318 
25.666 
25.854 
29.006 
41.394 
41.527 
41.721 
43.773 
43.979 
50.930 

1:02.467 
1:17.423 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.119 
0.204 
0.254 
4.505 
0.200 
0.203 
5.569 
0.153 
4.001 
0.105 
0.218 
9.450 
0.177 
0.160 
0.348 
0.188 
3.152 

12.388 
0.133 
0.194 
2.052 
0.206 
6.951 

11.537 
14.956 

Best Tm 
1:20.029 
1:19.986 
1:20.087 
1:20.509 
1:20.685 
1:21.029 
1:20.956 
1:21.319 
1:21.267 
1:21.818 
1:21.600 
1:21.762 
1:22.742 
1:22.766 
1:22.963 
1:22.551 
1:22.939 
1:22.597 
1:24.501 
1:23.766 
1:23.836 
1:24.756 
1:24.586 
1:24.779 
1:25.879 
1:22.749 

1:20.105 
1:19.971 
1:20.368 
1:20.884 
1:20.885 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.119 

Avg. Speed 

104,164 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.986 

Best Speed 

105,769 

Best Lap by 

121 - RIZZI LUCA 

 

Printed: 17/09/2023 11:13:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
FIM MINIGP ITALY SERIES OHVALE 160 

Gara 1  -  OHVALE 160 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:55:49 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 10:55 

Ora fine gare 11:11



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
13 
95 
58 
71 
52 

646 
23 
46 
21 
49 
51 
18 
25 
90 
72 

5 
28 
10 
55 
93 
73 

100 
33 
14 
31 

233 
24 
65 

781 
121 
131 

19 
36 

Name 
GRECO CARMELO 
KORPORAAL JAYLEN 
TURATO STEFANO 
FINO LORENZO 
MANCINI MATTEO 
TURETTA TOMAS 
LUPO ANTHONY JR. 
ANGELASTRI FRANCESCO (WC) 
FORMISANO GIORGIO 
DI VEROLI VINCENZO 
MASTROSIMONE CARLO 
VIANELLO SIMONE 
COLANERI FRANCESCO 
BORIONI GIORGIO 
DURANTE ALESSANDRO A. 
LUKACS TAMAS 
SCOTTINI CECILIA 
LOTTAROLI MATTIA 
TURATO LUCA 
VALNEGRI GIACOMO (WC) 
D'IGNOTI LORENZO 
KUCERIK SIMON (WC) 
PETRIC NEJC 
BIANCHI CHRISTIAN 
SCISCIANI  (RS31) RICCARDO 
TUMIA GIACOMO (WC) 
DI GIROLAMO FRANCESCO 
FLAMMINI LORIS G. 
NICOLI PIERGIORGIO 
RIZZI LUCA 
KRSEVAN TIAN 

CONTU FRANCESCO 
ZANINELLO ACHILLE 

Class Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
ARENA YMP TEAM 
BONAFINI RACE 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
FRT BY M&M TEAM 
FULL MOTO SC 
BIERRETI RACING 
GIORGIO TEAM 
TEAM RB RACING 
AC 4 
W E  R A C E  - S M  P O S  CO R S E  
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
TEAM RUNNER BIKE 
GIORGIO TEAM 
NIBA RACING 

ANGELUSS TEAM 

BONAFINI RACE 

RB RACING 

TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
TEAM RUNNER BIKE 

MTA JUNIOR TEAM 
NIBA RACING 
ARENA YMP TEAM 
DPS RACING 

PA SIN I R A C ING  TEA M  74  

Club 
CANICATTI' 

PADOVA 
CMV 
M.C . PESA RO  T. BENELL I 
BIA SSO NO  F. PIRO VA NO  
MINIMOTO RACING FI 
BUSTESE 
M.C. PAOLO TORDI 
NUO V O M .C . R . PASO LINI 
CMV 
CMV 
N A N N EL L I 69  M OTO SPO RT 
SPEEDY COCK 
R O SETO  LID O  D EL L E  R OSE  

BIA SSO NO  F. PIRO VA NO  
MER ATE 1932 FR A NC O C . 
PADOVA 

GALLIATE 

FAST RIDER'S 
N A N N EL L I 69  M OTO SPO RT 
N U O V O  M . C . R E N Z O  P A S O L IN I 

R O SETO  LID O  D EL L E  R OSE  
STORO 
GIULIANOVA 

N A N N EL L I 69  M OTO SPO RT 
V ESPA  CLUB SEI GIO RNI 

Total Tm 
12:10.084 
12:10.209 
12:10.353 
12:10.366 
12:10.734 
12:17.252 
12:17.320 
12:17.546 
12:17.735 
12:21.441 
12:21.533 
12:21.583 
12:22.116 
12:26.658 
12:28.505 
12:28.589 
12:29.019 
12:34.031 
12:36.424 
12:36.980 
12:41.873 
12:41.980 
12:42.181 
12:47.896 
12:52.308 
12:56.278 
12:56.344 
12:58.887 
12:54.265 
12:11.116 
12:57.750 

9:37.956 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
7 

7 

Diff 

0.125 
0.269 
0.282 
0.650 
7.168 
7.236 
7.462 
7.651 

11.357 
11.449 
11.499 
12.032 
16.574 
18.421 
18.505 
18.935 
23.947 
26.340 
26.896 
31.789 
31.896 
32.097 
37.812 
42.224 
46.194 
46.260 
48.803 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.125 
0.144 
0.013 
0.368 
6.518 
0.068 
0.226 
0.189 
3.706 
0.092 
0.050 
0.533 
4.542 
1.847 
0.084 
0.430 
5.012 
2.393 
0.556 
4.893 
0.107 
0.201 
5.715 
4.412 
3.970 
0.066 
2.543 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

46.634 

Best Tm 
1:20.386 
1:20.024 
1:20.163 
1:20.252 
1:20.297 
1:21.024 
1:21.054 
1:20.901 
1:21.193 
1:21.436 
1:21.354 
1:21.445 
1:21.180 
1:21.986 
1:21.824 
1:21.951 
1:21.848 
1:22.505 
1:21.872 
1:22.855 
1:23.631 
1:22.904 
1:23.235 
1:23.986 
1:24.674 
1:24.966 
1:24.911 
1:22.175 
1:25.342 
1:21.257 
1:22.491 

1:21.386 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.125 

Avg. Speed 

104,289 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.024 

Best Speed 

105,718 

Best Lap by 

95 - KORPORAAL JAYLEN 

 

Printed: 17/09/2023 16:14:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
FIM MINIGP ITALY SERIES OHVALE 160 

Gara 2  -  OHVALE 160 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:55:07 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 15:55 

Ora fine gara 16:09



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
222 

65 
31 
71 
26 
42 
13 
30 
64 

145 
90 

260 
112 

85 
7 

10 
32 

5 
21 
45 
75 

126 
46 

69 
99 
96 
12 

Name 
PRITELLI LORENZO 
VUONO GABRIEL F. 
SAVINO EDOARDO 
DURDIS ROMAN 
CANCELLIERI KEVIN 
RUTIGLIANO MATTIA 
GIULIANI LUANA 
GIOVANNINI LUCA 
PAGLIONI ALESSIO 
DE NOVELLIS MICHELE 
DAL BOSCO ENRICO (WC) 
RUPELLI TRISTAN 
FERRUCCI SEBASTIAN J. 
BINDER ALESSANDRO 
MARTINAZZI LEONARDO P. 
PANERO JACOPO 
GUAITA MATTIA 
MONTENERO NICOLO' E. 
GERMONE M. MICHELE 
BARATTI GIACOMO 
LEONARDI LUCA 
ARNAUDO GIOELE (WC) 
CARTER ISOBEL 

TURRISI ANDREA (WC) 
LANDI TOMMASO 
VAN TILBURG MANNY 
DI MARIO MARIO G. B. 

Class Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 
FRT BY M&M TEAM 
BONAFINI RACE 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 

LEOPARD ACADEMY 
AC 4 
ANGELUSS TEAM 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
TEAM RUNNER BIKE 

W E  R A C E -S M  P O S  CO R S E  

L O V A T O 'S  B IK E  R A C IN G  T E A M  
P A S IN I R A C IN G  TEA M  7 4  
W E  R A C E  - S M  P O S  C O R S E  

W E  R A C E  - S M  P O S  C O R S E  
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 
P A S IN I R A C IN G  TEA M  7 4  
AC4 

ANGELUSS TEAM 

MTA JUNIOR TEAM 
FULL MOTO SC 

Club 
OSCAR TEAM 
ALA 
B IA S S O N O  F.  P IR O V A N O  

N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 

FAST RIDER'S 
MOTO  CLUB IRPINO  
SM CORSE RACING 
N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  
52 RACING TEAM 

MISA NO  A DRIATIC O  
MOTO  C LUB DUC ALE 
CMV 
CMV 
CEVA 
N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  

N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  

N A N N E L L I  6 9  M O T O S P O R T  

ALA 

Total Tm 
11:30.360 
11:33.267 
11:33.275 
11:40.172 
11:40.229 
11:40.468 
11:40.595 
11:41.738 
11:42.146 
11:42.385 
11:43.077 
11:47.153 
11:47.290 
11:47.613 
11:47.997 
11:53.445 
11:54.643 
11:55.978 
11:58.046 
11:58.241 
12:06.638 
12:34.798 
12:56.463 

7:52.471 
8:01.409 
1:19.512 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

6 
6 
1 

Diff 

2.907 
2.915 
9.812 
9.869 

10.108 
10.235 
11.378 
11.786 
12.025 
12.717 
16.793 
16.930 
17.253 
17.637 
23.085 
24.283 
25.618 
27.686 
27.881 
36.278 

1:04.438 
1:26.103 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

2.907 
0.008 
6.897 
0.057 
0.239 
0.127 
1.143 
0.408 
0.239 
0.692 
4.076 
0.137 
0.323 
0.384 
5.448 
1.198 
1.335 
2.068 
0.195 
8.397 

28.160 
21.665 

Best Tm 
1:16.069 
1:16.403 
1:16.427 
1:16.936 
1:17.011 
1:16.939 
1:16.949 
1:17.152 
1:16.653 
1:16.673 
1:17.430 
1:17.573 
1:17.105 
1:17.609 
1:17.688 
1:17.908 
1:18.361 
1:17.982 
1:18.623 
1:18.640 
1:19.722 
1:23.083 
1:25.069 

1:17.405 
1:18.617 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.907 

Avg. Speed 

110,290 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.069 

Best Speed 

111,215 

Best Lap by 

222 - PRITELLI LORENZO 

 

Printed: 17/09/2023 12:20:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
FIM MINIGP ITALY SERIES OHVALE 190 

Gara 1 - OHVALE 190 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:05:25 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 12:05 

Ora fine gara 12:18



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
31 
65 
26 
42 
64 
90 

260 
96 
71 
69 
13 
30 
32 

112 
5 

10 
45 
75 

145 
222 

21 
126 

46 

85 
99 

7 

Name 
SAVINO EDOARDO 
VUONO GABRIEL F. 
CANCELLIERI KEVIN 
RUTIGLIANO MATTIA 
PAGLIONI ALESSIO 
DAL BOSCO ENRICO (WC) 
RUPELLI TRISTAN 
VAN TILBURG MANNY 
DURDIS ROMAN 
TURRISI ANDREA (WC) 
GIULIANI LUANA 
GIOVANNINI LUCA 
GUAITA MATTIA 
FERRUCCI SEBASTIAN J. 
MONTENERO NICOLO' E. 
PANERO JACOPO 
BARATTI GIACOMO 
LEONARDI LUCA 
DE NOVELLIS MICHELE 
PRITELLI LORENZO 
GERMONE M. MICHELE 
ARNAUDO GIOELE (WC) 
CARTER ISOBEL 

BINDER ALESSANDRO 
LANDI TOMMASO 
MARTINAZZI LEONARDO P. 

Class Model 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

OHVALE 
OHVALE 
OHVALE 

Team 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
BONAFINI RACE 
LEOPARD ACADEMY 
AC 4 
TEAM RUNNER BIKE 
W E  R A C E -S M  P O S  C O R S E  

MTA JUNIOR TEAM 

ANGELUSS TEAM 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 

W E  R A C E  -  S M  P O S  C O R S E  
W E  R A C E  -  S M  P O S  C O R S E  
P A S IN I R A C IN G  T E A M  7 4  
AC4 

FRT BY M&M TEAM 
TT 4 JUNIOR TEAM 

ANGELUSS TEAM 

L O V A T O 'S  B I K E  R A C I N G  T E A M  

P A S IN I R A C IN G  T E A M  7 4  

Club 
BIA SSO NO  F.  P IR O VA NO  
ALA 
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O T O S P O RT  
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
FAST RIDER'S 
SM CORSE RACING 
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O T O S P O RT  

PFP MOTOR SPORT 

CMV 
52 RACING TEAM 
CMV 
MOTO CLUB DUCALE 
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O T O S P O RT  

MOTO CLUB IRPINO 
OSCAR TEAM 
CEVA 
N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O T O S P O RT  

N A N N E L L I 6 9  M O T O S P O RT  
MISANO ADRIATICO 

Total Tm 
11:29.396 
11:34.373 
11:44.245 
11:44.269 
11:44.286 
11:44.655 
11:44.866 
11:45.068 
11:45.209 
11:45.328 
11:45.446 
11:45.932 
11:49.780 
11:49.865 
11:50.597 
11:50.723 
11:59.408 
11:59.516 
12:24.121 
12:25.372 
12:26.136 
12:34.857 
12:53.244 

9:59.655 
10:28.727 

5:28.204 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

7 
7 
4 

Diff 

4.977 
14.849 
14.873 
14.890 
15.259 
15.470 
15.672 
15.813 
15.932 
16.050 
16.536 
20.384 
20.469 
21.201 
21.327 
30.012 
30.120 
54.725 
55.976 
56.740 

1:05.461 
1:23.848 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

4.977 
9.872 
0.024 
0.017 
0.369 
0.211 
0.202 
0.141 
0.119 
0.118 
0.486 
3.848 
0.085 
0.732 
0.126 
8.685 
0.108 

24.605 
1.251 
0.764 
8.721 

18.387 

Best Tm 
1:15.670 
1:15.565 
1:17.548 
1:17.462 
1:16.861 
1:17.342 
1:17.132 
1:17.798 
1:16.965 
1:17.176 
1:17.464 
1:17.222 
1:17.761 
1:16.882 
1:17.873 
1:17.568 
1:18.589 
1:18.891 
1:17.603 
1:15.868 
1:19.798 
1:22.620 
1:24.747 

1:17.369 
1:21.898 
1:17.987 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Classifica provvisoria 
CONC #65 +5 SEC PER SORPASSO SOTTO BANDIERA GIALLA. VIOLAZIONE ART 5.1.4 

Margin of Victory 

4.977 

Avg. Speed 

110,445 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.565 

Best Speed 

111,957 

Best Lap by 

65 - VUONO GABRIEL F. 

 

Printed: 17/09/2023 17:34:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
FIM MINIGP ITALY SERIES OHVALE 190 

Gara 2 - OHVALE 190 

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:16:59 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 17:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
98 

9 
10 
95 
77 
22 
39 
47 
27 
41 
19 
72 

23 
28 
58 

Name 
BENETTI THOMAS 
SHEDDEN JESSE J. 
SPADA IVAN 
IORIO ANTONIO 
MOTTOLA ANGELO 
GALBERO VITTORIO 
DA ROLD MARCO 
D'IGNOTI LUCA 
RICCO NICOLAS (WC) 
ORLANDANI MATTEO 
CLEMENTE JACOPO 
FACOETTI MINBO A. 

MELLARO LORENZO 
AGUILAR C. ALESSANDRO D. 
ZANIN NICOLAS 

Class Model 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

Team 
TEAM RB RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
L O V A T O 'S  B IK E  R A C IN G  T E A M  
AC 4 
L O V A T O 'S  B IK E  R A C IN G  T E A M  
L O V A T O 'S  B IK E  R A C IN G  T E A M  

BIERRETI RACING 
TEAM RB RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
L O V A T O 'S  B IK E  R A C IN G  T E A M  

TEAM GP3 AD11 
L O V A T O 'S  B IK E  R A C IN G  T E A M  

Club 
VERSILIA CORSE 
AMA 
GIULIANOVA 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
G E N T L E M E N 'S  M O T O R  C L U B  
GALLIATE 
DOLOMITI CORSE 
GALLIATE 
CMV 
PAOLO TORDI 
777 
BERGAMO 

G E N T L E M E N 'S  M O T O R  C L U B  
2 RUOTE A  SC O PPIO  
ACCR 

Total Tm 
14:01.500 
14:01.694 
14:18.101 
14:18.485 
14:18.515 
14:18.839 
14:19.170 
14:27.507 
14:27.636 
14:47.872 
14:51.220 
15:15.327 

14:57.495 
5:12.255 
3:57.649 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

6 
4 
3 

Diff 

0.194 
16.601 
16.985 
17.015 
17.339 
17.670 
26.007 
26.136 
46.372 
49.720 

1:13.827 

5 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.194 
16.407 

0.384 
0.030 
0.324 
0.331 
8.337 
0.129 

20.236 
3.348 

24.107 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:15.805 
1:15.944 
1:16.949 
1:17.276 
1:16.597 
1:17.328 
1:17.419 
1:17.825 
1:17.690 
1:19.909 
1:20.117 
1:21.762 

1:19.686 
1:16.938 
1:17.475 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Conc #28 drive through 

Margin of Victory 

0.194 

Avg. Speed 

110,588 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.805 

Best Speed 

111,602 

Best Lap by 

98 - BENETTI THOMAS 

 

Printed: 17/09/2023 13:00:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
APRILIA SP 

Gara 1 - APRILIA SP 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:40:57 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 12:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
98 
77 
28 
10 
58 
47 
22 
23 
41 
19 
27 

9 
72 
95 
39 

Name 
BENETTI THOMAS 
MOTTOLA ANGELO 
AGUILAR C. ALESSANDRO D. 
SPADA IVAN 
ZANIN NICOLAS 
D'IGNOTI LUCA 
GALBERO VITTORIO 
MELLARO LORENZO 
ORLANDANI MATTEO 
CLEMENTE JACOPO 
RICCO NICOLAS (WC) 

SHEDDEN JESSE J. 
FACOETTI MINBO A. 
IORIO ANTONIO 
DA ROLD MARCO 

Class Model 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 
APRILIA 

Team 
TEAM RB RACING 
L O V A T O 'S  B I K E  R A C I N G  T E A M  
TEAM GP3 AD11 
L O V A T O 'S  B I K E  R A C I N G  T E A M  
L O V A T O 'S  B I K E  R A C I N G  T E A M  

L O V A T O 'S  B I K E  R A C I N G  T E A M  

TEAM RB RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 
L O V A T O 'S  B I K E  R A C I N G  T E A M  
AC 4 

Club 
VERSILIA CORSE 
G E N T L E M E N 'S  M O T O R  C LU B  
2 RUOTE A SCOPPIO 
GIULIANOVA 
ACCR 
GALLIATE 
GALLIATE 
G E N T L E M E N 'S  M O T O R  C LU B  
PAOLO TORDI 
777 
CMV 

AMA 
BERGAMO 
PFP MOTOR SPORT 
DOLOMITI CORSE 

Total Tm 
14:05.938 
14:07.962 
14:09.298 
14:09.492 
14:15.702 
14:25.101 
14:25.367 
14:41.008 
14:41.252 
14:54.246 
14:07.149 

10:13.388 
7:01.968 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 

8 
5 

Diff 

2.024 
3.360 
3.554 
9.764 

19.163 
19.429 
35.070 
35.314 
48.308 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.024 
1.336 
0.194 
6.210 
9.399 
0.266 

15.641 
0.244 

12.994 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:16.047 
1:16.401 
1:16.383 
1:16.288 
1:16.992 
1:17.640 
1:17.783 
1:19.276 
1:19.338 
1:20.339 
1:17.284 

1:16.083 
1:22.977 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.024 

Avg. Speed 

110,008 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.047 

Best Speed 

111,247 

Best Lap by 

98 - BENETTI THOMAS 

 

Printed: 17/09/2023 18:00:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Directo: Sacenti Davide 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior - Round 6 
APRILIA SP 

Gara 2 - APRILIA SP 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:44:30 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

17/09/2023 17:40 

Ora fine gara 17:59


